BOX HILL INTERCLUB RESULTS ROUND 1
11 OCTOBER 2003

Under 14 Women

Event

Grade

Place

F14100
F14200
F14LJ
F14LJ
F14PV

Under 16 Women

Event

Grade

1

A A W

Place

F16100
F16100
F16100
F16100
F16100
F16100
F161500
F161500W
F16200
F16200
F16200
F16200
F16200
F16200
F1690H
F1690H
F16HJ
F16HJ
F16PV

Under 18 Women

Event
F18100
F18100
F18100
F18100
F18100
F18100
F18100H
F18100H
F18100H
F18100H
F181500
F18200
F18200
F18200
F18200
F18400
F18400
F18400
F18DT
F18LJ
F18PV
F18PV

Grade
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Place
1
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WALLACE, Haannah
WALLACE, Haannah
WALLACE, Haannah
CHAN, Jennifer
CHAN, Jennifer

WINCKWORTH, Katherine

ANDERSON, Laura
CANT, Sarah
SITTER, Laura
AUGHTON, Olivia
ZAGATO, Alice
RUNDELL, Kate
ALEXANDER, Sarah
DEAN, M

WINCKWORTH, Katherine

AUGHTON, Olivia
TOMLINSON, Hayley
SITTER, Laura
ZAGATO, Alice
QUINN, Sarah
ANDERSON, Laura
CHAN, Jennifer
WILLIAMS, Jacqui
WILLIAMS, Jacqui

FEITZ, Kate
FISTRIC, Michelle
COGHILL, Sarah
KNIGHT, Alexandra
ZAGATO, Amy
WHITE, Georgia
FISTRIC, Michelle
LEE, Vivienne
HENDERSON, Narelle
ALLAN, Catherine
ROBERTS, Charlotte
FEITZ, Kate

LEE, Vivienne
FISTRIC, Michelle
KNIGHT, Alexandra
COGHILL, Sarah
TOMLINSON, Hayley
LEE, Vivienne
AZCURRA, Cecilia
WHITE, Georgia
WHITE, Georgia
HENDERSON, Narelle
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Performance

13.90
29.70
4.31
4.49
2.45

Performance

13.60
13.60
13.80
13.90
14.10
14.50
7:03.10
7:51.60
25.90
27.30
28.80
29.30
29.60
30.60
14.80
15.50
1.35
1.35
3.20

Performance

12.30
12.90
12.90
13.70
13.90
14.60
15.70
17.80
18.70
19.80
5:20.60
26.10
27.50
27.60
28.50
59.80
62.20
65.10
29.70

2.45
2.60
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F18PV

Open Women

Event

Grade

1

Place

FOP100
FOP100
FOP100
FOP100
FOP100
FOP100
FOP100
FOP100
FOP100
FOP1500W
FOP200
FOP200
FOP200
FOP200
FOP200
FOP3000
FOP3000
FOP3000
FOP3000
FOP3000
FOP3000
FOP3000W
FOP3000W
FOP400
FOP400H
FOP800
FOP800
FOP800
FOPJT
FOPPV

Under 14 Men
Grade

Event
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Place

M14200
M14HJ
M14JT
M14LJ

Under 16 Men
Grade

Event
M16100
M16100H
M161500
M16200
M162000S
M16800
M16DT
M16HJ
M16HT
M16SP
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HAYES, Ashlee

STEWART, Sarah
BUCHANAN, Fiona
BIRD, Elisabeth
ACKLAND, Kathryn
DACY, Rachael
WYKE, Danielle
TILLEY, Leana
CONNELL, Georgina
TURNER, Jessica
STANWAY, Marlaine
STEWART, Sarah
BIRD, Elisabeth
CONNELL, Georgina
WARD, Elissa
OXLEY, Clarie
JOHNSON, Rachel
MISSEN, Melinda
HARPER, Amanda
PUTT, Kerry
SANSONETTI, Nicole
BIRD, Elisabeth
MULDOON, Wendy
SANSONETTI, Nicole
BIRD, Elisabeth
LEE, Vivienne
CANT, Sarah

BIRD, Elisabeth
ZAGATO, Amy
WYKE, Danielle
TURNER, Jessica

POCKLINGTON, Ben
POCKLINGTON, Ben
POCKLINGTON, Ben
POCKLINGTON, Ben

STAHR, Ben
ZEED, Imran
GOODWIN, David
GOODWIN, Mitchell
BOURKE, Nick
GOODWIN, Mitchell
BUCKLEY, Ronnie
GOODWIN, Mitchell
BUCKLEY, Ronnie
BUCKLEY, Ronnie
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3.55

Performance

12.90
13.10
13.30
13.40
13.80
13.90
13.70
13.70
14.40
9:24.70
26.40
27.20
28.60
30.30
31.30
10:55.90
11:03.70
12:08.80
12:29.30
12:35.40
12:46.50
14:54.70
15:28.20
61.10
72.30
2:12.70
2:23.30
2:25.20
19.60

Performance

29.60
1.35

17.06
4.23

Performance

12.20
15.10
5:09.10
31.30
7:19.30
2:37.90
49.98
1.30
59.42
16.47
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Under 18 Men
Grade

Event

Place

M18100
M18100
M18100
M18100
M18110H
M18110H
M18200
M182000S
M18400
M18400H
M18800
M18800
M18800
M18DT
M18DT
M18DT
M18HJ
M18JT
M18SP
M18SP

Open Men
Event

Grade

N
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Place

MOP100
MOP100
MOP100
MOP100
MOP100
MOP100
MOP100
MOP100
MOP100
MOP100
MOP100
MOP100
MOP100
MOP100
MOP100
MOP110H
MOP110H
MOP110H
MOP110H
MOP1500
MOP1500
MOP1500
MOP1500
MOP1500
MOP1500
MOP1500
MOP200
MOP200
MOP200
MOP200

1
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LEVY, M

DOSTVEEN, Theodorus
FILONZI, Stefan
AZCURRA, Alejanmdro
DOSTVEEN, Theodorus
ZEED, Imran

FILONZI, Stefan
WHITE, Andrew
AZCURRA, Alejanmdro
ZEED, Imran

DE GREENLAW, Alexander

GOODWIN, David
O'BRIEN, Brendan
AZCURRA, Alejanmdro
LUKACZYNSKI, Mathew
ZEED, Imran

HEINRICH, Greg 72774

LUKACZYNSKI, Mathew
LUKACZYNSKI, Mathew
ZEED, Imran

HERON, Tim
FARMER, Jack
MEDFORD, Rhett
DUKE, Marty
YUEN, Warren
BAKER, Cameron
LEVY, Yaron
COGHILL, Phillip
MOORE, Richard
CROSS, David
POCKLINGTON, Colin
SCHERMA, Sam
HALL, Ramoan
COOMBS, Jonathan
COGHILL, Phillip
ZEED, Mohamad
ZEED, Mohamad
FEATHERSTON, David
CROSS, David
HASSETT, Samuel
MCGUINNESS, Simon
MEAGHER, John
KELLY, Patrick
LYNCH, Barry
AYERS, David
COGHILL, Phillip
WILLIAMS, Timothy
HARRISON, Lane
HOOKER, Steven
DUKE, Marty
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Performance

11.40
11.70
11.80
11.90
15.70
16.10
24.80
6:32.00
54.70
58.00
1:58.80
2:04.40
2:05.60
25.37
26.07
28.56

27.70
13.70
9.77

Performance

10.80
11.20
11.30
11.50
11.80
12.30
11.80
12.30
12.40
12.60
12.90
12.90
12.80
15.10
15.10
16.00
19.90
4:03.90
4:05.80
4:10.60
4:11.10
4:12.50
4:30.20
5:32.10
21.40
21.80
21.90
22.10
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MOP200
MOP200
MOP200
MOP200
MOP200
MOP200
MOP200
MOP200
MOP200
MOP200
MOP200
MOP3000
MOP3000
MOP3000
MOP3000
MOP400
MOP400
MOP400
MOP400
MOP400
MOP400
MOP400
MOP400
MOP400
MOP400
MOP400
MOP400
MOP400
MOP400H
MOP5000
MOP800
MOP800
MOP800
MOP800
MOP800
MOP800
MOP800
MOP800
MOP800
MOP800
MOP800
MOP800
MOPDT
MOPDT
MOPDT
MOPDT
MOPDT
MOPHT
MOPJT
MOPJT
MOPJT
MOPJT
MOPPV
MOPPV
MOPPV
MOPPV
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BUDLENDER, Michael ? 8

MEDFORD, Rhett
WILCOX, Andrew
GRAY, John

LEVY, Yaron

MAHER, Lyndon
COOMBS, Jonathan
HALL, Ramoan

ZEED, Mohamad
COGHILL, Phillip
FEATHERSTON, David
TIERNEY, Marcus
HARTSHORNE, Trent
RIERA, Michael
ASPINALL, Lachlan
DOWKER, Zachary
HARTSHORNE, Trent
MILLER, Leigh
BAKER, Cameron
MCGUINNESS, Simon
FEATHERSTON, David
HERON, Tim
FARMER, Jack
CROSS, David
SLATER, Matthew
KELLY, Patrick
COGHILL, Phillip
AYERS, David
FEATHERSTON, David
JIMENEZ, David
RENOWDEN, Tim
CHERRY, Timothy
ASPINALL, Lachlan
HARTSHORNE, Trent
LYNCH, Barry

WHITE, Andrew
TIERNEY, Marcus
GRAY, John

KELLY, Patrick
VIPOND, Luke
AYERS, David
HASSETT, Samuel
FEATHERSTON, David
PALLETT, Tobias
BUCKLEY, Ronnie
SCHERMA, Sam
FEATHERSTON, David
BUCKLEY, Ronnie
FEATHERSTON, David
BAKER, Cameron
BAKER, Cameron
SCHERMA, Sam
BAKER, Cameron
BAKER, Cameron
HOOKER, Steven
BARCLAY, Robin
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22.30
22.50
23.20
23.90
24.70
24.90
26.60
27.20
24.90
25.10
25.50
8:37.50
9:41.40
11:15.20
9:27.30
51.20
51.30
51.60
52.30
52.90
53.20
51.30
52.70
54.90
55.30
55.70
61.70
58.30
57.00
16:08.00
1:56.70
1:57.50
1:58.80
1:58.90
1:59.20
1:59.50
1:59.70
2:02.80
2:04.30
2:07.60
2:08.60
2:13.30
34.10
37.86
48.73
21.61
34.43
48.26
46.44
33.10
39.92
43.36
3.20
3.55
5.21
2.90



BOX HILL INTERCLUB RESULTS ROUND 1
11 OCTOBER 2003

MOPPV 3 2 BARCLAY, Robin 2.80
MOPSP 1 1 FEATHERSTON, David 10.54
MOPSP 1 5 PALLETT, Tobias 13.89
MOPSP 2 2 FEATHERSTON, David 11.60
MOPSP 3 7 CROSS, David 9.82
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